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                  1204997				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           17/06/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government, further to the Written Answer by Lord Bethell on
                           15 June (HL3889), (1) how many, and (2) what percentage, of postal COVID-19 tests
                           up to 8 May were returned with a valid sample.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Bassam of Brighton	


                        
		uin	HL5825	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    30/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             30/07/2020 12:11:11
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           3504				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bassam of Brighton	


                        


               
               
                  1193509				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           05/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government, for each day of distribution, how many home testing
                           kits for COVID-19 did not have the complete information included to allow the test
                           to be returned and processed. [T]
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Thornton	


                        
		uin	HL4049	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:43:19
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1782				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Thornton	


                        


               
               
                  1195357				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           12/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government whether the daily targets for the number of COVID-19
                           tests of 100,000 from 1 May, or of 200,000 from 1 June, apply to (1) each day, (2)
                           a majority of days, or (3) an average of the days in each month.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Greaves	


                        
		uin	HL4360	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:46:41
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           2569				
		label	Biography information for Lord Greaves	


                        


               
               
                  1217194				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           23/06/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government whether statistics on testing for COVID-19 undertaken
                           by private companies at the home of people being tested are entered into published
                           statistics.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Campbell-Savours	


                        
		uin	HL6055	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    30/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             30/07/2020 12:12:01
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           499				
		label	Biography information for Lord Campbell-Savours	


                        


               
               
                  1195982				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           14/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government whether local resilience forums and local authority
                           directors of public health are being provided with the results of COVID-19 tests carried
                           out on people whose home address is within the local authority boundary.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Pinnock	


                        
		uin	HL4528	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 14:20:59
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           4341				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Pinnock	


                        


               
               
                  1195800				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           13/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Care Homes: Coronavirus	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government whether (1) Public Health England, (2) the Care Quality
                           Commission, or (3) the Department of Health and Social Care, has had responsibility
                           for carrying out COVID-19 tests in care homes; who is currently responsible for such
                           testing; and what steps they are taking to ensure clarity about such testing for care
                           home operators.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Alton of Liverpool	


                        
		uin	HL4376	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    28/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library.</p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             28/07/2020 10:40:40
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           738				
		label	Biography information for Lord Alton of Liverpool	


                        


               
               
                  1195881				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           13/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what has been the average length of time it takes
                           for COVID-19 tests to be processed and the results communicated to patients for each
                           day of testing conducted.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Thornton	


                        
		uin	HL4457	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 10:34:55
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           1782				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Thornton	


                        


               
               
                  1205040				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           17/06/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what their current target is for testing people in
                           the UK for COVID-19; and how long they intend to maintain this capacity to address
                           possible resurgences of the pandemic.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Lord Bassam of Brighton	


                        
		uin	HL5830	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    30/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             30/07/2020 12:11:52
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           3504				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bassam of Brighton	


                        


               
               
                  1195942				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           14/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Research	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what steps they are taking to ensure that (1) local
                           authorities, and (2) local NHS centres, have full access to COVID-19 test data from
                           commercial laboratories.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	The Earl of Clancarty	


                        
		uin	HL4488	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library.</p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 14:13:13
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           3391				
		label	Biography information for The Earl of Clancarty	


                        


               
               
                  1193442				
		registered interest		
		date	
                           05/05/2020 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Department of Health and Social Care	


                        
		answering dept id	17	
		answering dept short name	Health and Social Care	
		answering dept sort name	Health and Social Care	
		hansard heading	Coronavirus: Screening	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask Her Majesty's Government what steps they are taking in relation to unregulated
                           or unverified COVID-19 antibody tests being used in the UK; and what steps they are
                           taking to ensure that polymerase chain reaction tests for COVID-19 being offered by
                           private companies are being conducted in accordance with the relevant guidelines.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Andrews	


                        
		uin	HL3982	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    29/07/2020 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>To provide a more comprehensive response to a number of outstanding Written Questions,
                                    this has been answered by an information factsheet <em>Testing – note for House of
                                    Lords</em> which is attached, due to the size of the data. A copy has also been placed
                                    in the Library</p><p> </p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Lord Bethell	
		question first answered	
                                    	
                                             29/07/2020 07:44:40
                                          	


                                 
		answering member	
                                    4708				
		label	Biography information for Lord Bethell	


                                 
		attachment	
                                    1				
		file name	Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf	
		title	Testing information factsheet	


                                 


                        
		tabling member	
                           2534				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Andrews	
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                  Selection

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:houseId "2" .
?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName "Testing -  note for House of Lords.pdf" .
?item parl:registeredInterest false .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:questionText ?___2 . }
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___2)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 .
?item parl:legislature ?___5 .
?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 .
?item parl:answer ?___9 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 .
?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 .
?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 .
?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 .
?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 .
?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 .
?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 .
?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 .
?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 .
?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 .
?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 .
?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 .
?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 .
?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 .
?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 .
?item parl:questionText ?___30 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 .
?item dcterms:date ?___32 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 .
?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 .
?item parl:houseId ?___36 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 .
?item parl:uin ?___39 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1204997>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1195881>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1195982>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193442>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1195800>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1195357>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1195942>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1193509>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1217194>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1205040>
} }
{ ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:legislature ?___5 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___9 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 . } 
    UNION { ?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 . } 
  }}
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 . }  OPTIONAL {
    {{ ?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 . }  OPTIONAL {
      { ?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 . } 
      UNION { ?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 . } 
    }}
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 . } 
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 . } 
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___30 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 . } 
UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___32 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:houseId ?___36 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:uin ?___39 . } 

}
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